fRiUh b )—0 35T

& {iL

B B
23 Y
3z
M
51z
61z
14z
81z
Oz
104z
1142
1241
1341
1441
1541
1641
1741
1841
1941
201z
214z
2241
231z
244
251
261z
271z
284z

29{xz

BRRE B

g #EX
R IERE
YEER B
A A8
B ¥
AR R
aH =
+A EF
[FER #H%
K BE
R BE
BTH #EE
wieh #E
il iER
BE &R
n+s =58
a5 EE
X8 RE
Bk #—

=iE BRE

IBR RIE
e 55
B =—
PrE RE
B BX
RE EE
% BF
Ml R

EH L

AT &

M
i

2014.02.25 (K)

TR

20145 2R 258 (KX)

A
FTEUHIRR -
'HDCP_ER (88) :

BLk- -

BT q

16:40:15

30.0 HDCPL[R (%) :

30.0

P-1

DO2RDEEDE® MMHRBWH®D®

b 4y

49 42
38 46
42 44
41 45
39 46
42 44
45 43
39 41
38 44
41 44
42 45
42 39
42 46
46 43
41 41
37 42
40 43
37 41
45 52
40 44
46 44
45 50
44 50
39 50
42 45
54 56
53 57
48 45

50 46

GROSS HDCP  NET

o1
84
86
86
85
86
88
80
82
85
87
81
88
89
82
19
83
84
97
84
90
95
94
89
87
110
110
93

96

21.0
18.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
15.0

———dk ket —
oo o
o

NS

G P —y
OO OO OO ODODODODODODODODODODODDODOOO O

—_ L W

13.0

64.0
66. 0
67.0
69.0
70.0
71.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
76.0
16.0
76.0
11.0
11.0
18.0
79.0
79.0
80.0
80.0
82.0

83.0



